572/2009 in the scheme known as JOUBERTSTRAAT 
in respect of the land and building or buildings situated 
at REMAINING EXTENT OF PORTION 2 OF ERF 709 
RUSTENBURG TOWNSHIP, LOCAL AUTHORITY: 
RUSTENBURG LOCAL MUNICIPALITY, of which 
section the floor area, according to the said sectional plan 
is 171 (One Hundred and Seventy One) square  metres. 
 All interested persons having objection to the issue 
of such copy are hereby required to lodge the same 
in writing with the Registrar of Deeds at PRETORIA, 
Merino Building, 140 Pretorius St, Pretoria Central, 
Pretoria, 0002 within two weeks from the date of the

[...]

Sectional Plan Number SS 12/2019 in the scheme 
known as WIGWAM LANDGOED in respect of the land 
and building or buildings situated at ERF 152 WIGWAM 
TOWNSHIP, LOCAL AUTHORITY: RUSTENBURG 
LOCAL MUNICIPALITY of which section the floor 
area, according to the said sectional plan is 171 (One 
Hundred and Seventy One) square metres in extent and
(b) An undivided share in the common property in the 
scheme apportioned to the said section in accordance 
with the participation quota as endorsed on the said 
sectional plan.
HELD BY Deed of Transfer ST1026/2019
which has been lost or destroyed.